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	Appendix No. 1

	LIST OF SHIPS COVERED BY PRS ERC SERVICES

	Owner
	     

	Starting
	     

	No.
	IMO No
	Name of ship
	Class

	1
	     
	     
	     

	2
	     
	     
	     

	3
	     
	     
	     

	4
	     
	     
	     

	5
	     
	     
	     

	6
	     
	     
	     

	7
	     
	     
	     

	8
	     
	     
	     

	9
	     
	     
	     

	10
	     
	     
	     

	

	Starting
	     
	

	No.
	IMO No
	Name of ship
	Class

	1
	     
	     
	     

	2
	     
	     
	     

	3
	     
	     
	     

	4
	     
	     
	     

	5
	     
	     
	     

	6
	     
	     
	     

	7
	     
	     
	     

	8
	     
	     
	     

	9
	     
	     
	     

	10
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